Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.31
1:17.33
1:18.85
1:19.18
1:19.38

1:19.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.38
1:17.33
1:17.31
1:18.85
1:19.18

1:19.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
407
384
379
376
375

WA Pts

376
407
407
384
379
375

Round

H
H

Round

Date

14/07/13
01/03/14
03/03/13
20/01/13
20/04/14
07/10/12

Date

20/04/14
01/03/14
14/07/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
07/10/12

Meet

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Venue

Loughborough
Corby
Loughborough
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds

Corby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Club Swam Under

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Level

3
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



