Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.31	407	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Market Har	3
1:17.33	407	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Market Har	1
1:18.85	384		03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
1:19.18	379	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	3
1:19.38	376	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Market Har	1
1:19.49	375	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.38	376	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Market Har	1
1:17.33	407	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Market Har	1
1:17.31	407	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Market Har	3
1:18.85	384		03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Market Har	1
1:19.18	379	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	3
1:19.49	375	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS